
Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service 4-H Youth Development

2018 District 12 4-H Shooting Sports Smallbore Rifle 3-P Match

Official Results - JUNIOR

Rank Participant Prone 1 Prone 2 Prone 3 Individual

1 Aguilar, Montana 69 - 0 63 - 0 51 - 1 183 - 1

2 Diaz, Christian 48 - 0 40 - 0 51 - 0 139 - 0

3 Perez, Bryce 43 - 0 48 - 0 47 - 0 138 - 0

4 Montemayor, Ric 18 - 0 48 - 0 33 - 0 99 - 0

5 Dickey, Joshua 24 - 0 29 - 0 42 - 0 95 - 0

6 Barrow, Jacob 38 - 0 25 - 0 32 - 0 95 - 0

7 Okruhlik, Wesley 25 - 0 33 - 0 30 - 0 88 - 0

8 Rubal, Trent 40 - 0 38 - 0 9 - 0 87 - 0

9 Hasler, Nichlos 31 - 0 27 - 0 29 - 0 87 - 0

10 Hannah, Hailey 15 - 0 27 - 0 43 - 0 85 - 0

11 Hernandez, Xóchitl 21 - 0 35 - 0 24 - 0 80 - 0

12 Parrish, Colton 19 - 0 28 - 0 30 - 0 77 - 0

13 Fohn, Keaton 33 - 0 24 - 0 17 - 0 74 - 0

14 King, Corgin 8 - 0 32 - 0 31 - 0 71 - 0

15 Cappadona, Vicente 23 - 0 31 - 1 15 - 0 69 - 1

16 Wickham, John 13 - 0 26 - 0 29 - 0 68 - 0

17 Davila, Samantha 17 - 0 11 - 0 40 - 0 68 - 0

18 Salinas, Jacob 16 - 0 36 - 0 11 - 0 63 - 0

19 Jones, Morgan 15 - 0 20 - 0 27 - 0 62 - 0

20 Villarreal, Justin 22 - 1 14 - 0 22 - 0 58 - 1

21 Garza, Levi 19 - 0 27 - 0 9 - 0 55 - 0

22 Fields, Nora Lisa 22 - 0 7 - 0 24 - 0 53 - 0

23 Salazar, Alaynah 27 - 0 7 - 0 18 - 0 52 - 0

24 Chansley, Logan 19 - 0 14 - 0 18 - 0 51 - 0

25 Hernandez, Xitlalli 33 - 0 3 - 0 15 - 0 51 - 0

26 Silva, Jesus 0 - 0 24 - 0 23 - 0 47 - 0

27 Dyer, Karson 12 - 0 10 - 0 25 - 0 47 - 0

28 Crouch, Presley 13 - 0 16 - 0 16 - 1 45 - 1

29 Hill, Joshua 6 - 0 23 - 0 15 - 0 44 - 0

30 Aldape, Juv 9 - 0 22 - 0 13 - 0 44 - 0

31 Sandoval, Sophia 12 - 0 11 - 0 18 - 0 41 - 0

32 Adan, Giancarlo (322) 9 - 0 15 - 0 14 - 0 38 - 0

33 Helmer, Tatum 11 - 0 13 - 0 14 - 0 38 - 0

34 Landrum, Aaron 20 - 0 7 - 0 11 - 0 38 - 0

35 Royal, Pearson 10 - 0 21 - 0 6 - 0 37 - 0

36 Flores, Victoria 13 - 0 21 - 0 3 - 0 37 - 0

37 Cantu, Isabella 12 - 0 16 - 0 9 - 0 37 - 0

38 Keen, Austin 6 - 0 23 - 0 5 - 0 34 - 0

39 Harris, Nevaeh 3 - 0 14 - 0 15 - 0 32 - 0

40 Sexton, Kolton 14 - 0 11 - 0 7 - 0 32 - 0

41 Smith, Cross 10 - 0 15 - 0 6 - 0 31 - 0

42 Hamilton, Reece 6 - 0 9 - 0 13 - 0 28 - 0

43 Fluitt, Jack 10 - 0 0 - 0 15 - 0 25 - 0
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Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service 4-H Youth Development

Rank Participant Prone 1 Prone 2 Prone 3 Individual

44 Fetterman, Ryleigh 19 - 0 0 - 0 5 - 0 24 - 0

45 Vitela, Charley 7 - 0 9 - 0 4 - 0 20 - 0

46 Garcia, Domingo 4 - 0 11 - 0 0 - 0 15 - 0

47 Stirnemann, Brayden 11 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 11 - 0

48 Fetterman, Morgan 5 - 0 3 - 0 0 - 0 8 - 0

49 Janssen, Avery 7 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 7 - 0

50 Salas, Diego 3 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 3 - 0
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Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service 4-H Youth Development

2018 District 12 4-H Shooting Sports Smallbore Rifle 3-P Match

Official Results - INTERMEDIATE

Rank Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Individual

1 Garcia, Alonzo (246) 82 - 0 49 - 0 63 - 0 194 - 0

2 Green, Brenna (229) 84 - 0 48 - 1 60 - 0 192 - 1

3 Garcia, Ethan (238) 78 - 1 52 - 0 59 - 0 189 - 1

4 Dickey, Levi (217) 59 - 0 58 - 0 68 - 0 185 - 0

5 McNeill, Kirby (213) 66 - 0 42 - 0 64 - 1 172 - 1

6 Clanahan, Wade (232) 73 - 1 33 - 0 57 - 0 163 - 1

7 Foster, Reed (201) 87 - 0 18 - 0 58 - 0 163 - 0

8 Smith, Aydan (208) 78 - 1 33 - 0 46 - 0 157 - 1

9 Helmer, Bailey (226) 72 - 0 33 - 0 50 - 1 155 - 1

10 Kumaus, Elijah (210) 54 - 0 38 - 0 46 - 0 138 - 0

11 Dickey, Trevor (207) 75 - 1 26 - 0 33 - 0 134 - 1

12 Burns, Caden (221) 51 - 0 36 - 0 39 - 0 126 - 0

13 Garcia, Avery (239) 54 - 0 26 - 0 29 - 0 109 - 0

14 Greer, Ryleigh (227) 33 - 0 29 - 0 45 - 0 107 - 0

15 Fey, Colby (216) 50 - 0 4 - 0 52 - 0 106 - 0

16 Villarreal, Larissa (212) 46 - 1 16 - 0 36 - 0 98 - 1

17 Galindo, Abigail (243) 58 - 0 12 - 0 27 - 0 97 - 0

18 Kumaus, Peter (204) 43 - 0 28 - 0 18 - 0 89 - 0

19 Currie, Kameron (242) 36 - 0 29 - 0 20 - 0 85 - 0

20 Silva, Miguel (228) 41 - 0 22 - 0 21 - 0 84 - 0

21 Pena, Esteban (240) 52 - 0 4 - 0 27 - 0 83 - 0

22 Hill, Zachary (222) 41 - 1 11 - 0 30 - 0 82 - 1

23 Garza, Grant (241) 25 - 0 45 - 0 10 - 0 80 - 0

24 Landrum, Darin (219) 35 - 0 4 - 0 39 - 0 78 - 0

25 Longoria, Raizellyn (218) 10 - 0 31 - 0 34 - 0 75 - 0

26 Cappadona, Federico (235) 45 - 0 17 - 0 8 - 0 70 - 0

27 Burns, Ashlynn (220) 29 - 0 11 - 0 25 - 0 65 - 0

28 Janssen, Emily (225) 16 - 0 24 - 0 20 - 0 60 - 0

29 Vaughan, Pehrs (224) 29 - 0 5 - 0 26 - 0 60 - 0

30 Villareal, Joseph (248) 30 - 0 4 - 0 26 - 0 60 - 0

31 Rubal, Jacob (214) 23 - 0 11 - 0 24 - 0 58 - 0

32 Hill, Jessica (206) 30 - 0 15 - 0 12 - 0 57 - 0

33 Crouch, Kendal (209) 32 - 0 12 - 0 11 - 0 55 - 0

34 Fohn, Avery (223) 22 - 0 25 - 0 7 - 0 54 - 0

35 Keen, Shelby (233) 30 - 0 17 - 0 4 - 0 51 - 0

36 Haggerton, Leslie (230) 31 - 0 10 - 0 4 - 0 45 - 0

37 Sexton, Shyanne (211) 16 - 0 9 - 0 10 - 0 35 - 0

38 Hamilton, Traegor (247) 18 - 0 0 - 0 17 - 0 35 - 0

39 Garcia, Alejandro (249) 16 - 0 12 - 0 6 - 0 34 - 0

40 Mata III, Jose (237) 3 - 0 24 - 0 5 - 0 32 - 0

41 Mehrmann, Greyson (215) 9 - 0 17 - 0 6 - 0 32 - 0

42 Galindo, Dariela (244) 11 - 0 0 - 0 19 - 0 30 - 0

43 Garza, Jasmaine (234) 10 - 0 17 - 0 0 - 0 27 - 0
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Rank Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Individual

44 Mata, Chantal (236) 3 - 0 17 - 0 0 - 0 20 - 0
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Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service 4-H Youth Development

2018 District 12 4-H Shooting Sports Smallbore Rifle 3-P Match

Official Results - SENIOR

Rank Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Individual

1 Green, Ava (110) 187 - 3 135 - 0 164 - 1 486 - 4

2 Chapa, Emilly (125) 180 - 3 129 - 1 161 - 0 470 - 4

3 John, Jay-P (108) 169 - 2 129 - 1 154 - 1 452 - 4

4 Clanahan, Paxton (111) 173 - 2 119 - 0 153 - 0 445 - 2

5 Garcia, Jasmine (119) 172 - 3 97 - 0 145 - 0 414 - 3

6 Garcia, Rodrigo (120) 158 - 2 117 - 1 120 - 0 395 - 3

7 McNeill, Kate (104) 172 - 2 113 - 0 108 - 1 393 - 3

8 Cappadona, J. Cayetano (114) 148 - 0 122 - 1 106 - 3 376 - 4

9 Foster, Blake (101) 152 - 1 88 - 0 125 - 0 365 - 1

10 Dickey, Joey (103) 130 - 0 51 - 0 122 - 0 303 - 0

11 Mathis, Miles (116) 51 - 0 139 - 0 107 - 0 297 - 0

12 Fisher, Sage (109) 121 - 0 67 - 0 104 - 0 292 - 0

13 Canche, Michael (123) 125 - 1 62 - 0 100 - 0 287 - 1

14 Gomez, Marshall E (121) 108 - 0 45 - 0 121 - 0 274 - 0

15 Garcia, Matthew (122) 134 - 0 46 - 0 75 - 0 255 - 0

16 Saenz, Joseph (115) 122 - 0 58 - 0 46 - 0 226 - 0

17 Abrigo, Mackenzie (105) 98 - 0 46 - 0 71 - 0 215 - 0

18 Gallegos, Virginia (107) 90 - 1 47 - 0 73 - 0 210 - 1

19 Galindo, Abel (117) 70 - 0 55 - 0 83 - 1 208 - 1

20 Ramirez, Maria Alexandra (124) 110 - 0 7 - 0 67 - 1 184 - 1

21 Vaughan, Gunnar (106) 90 - 0 46 - 0 47 - 0 183 - 0

22 Maglievaz, Madlison (102) 72 - 0 20 - 0 19 - 0 111 - 0

23 Moreno, Angel (112) 36 - 0 9 - 0 37 - 0 82 - 0
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Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service 4-H Youth Development

2018 District 12 4-H Shooting Sports Smallbore Rifle 3-P Match

Official Results - JUNIOR

Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Team Team Score Team Placing

Atascosa JR - 5 166 - 0 140 - 0 110 - 1 416 - 1 365 - 1 1st

Aguilar, Montana 69 - 0 63 - 0 51 - 1 183 - 1

Barrow, Jacob 38 - 0 25 - 0 32 - 0 95 - 0

Rubal, Trent 40 - 0 38 - 0 9 - 0 87 - 0

Chansley, Logan 19 - 0 14 - 0 18 - 0 51 - 0

Dimmit JR - 1 110 - 0 137 - 0 132 - 0 379 - 0 345 - 0 2nd

Diaz, Christian 48 - 0 40 - 0 51 - 0 139 - 0

Perez, Bryce 43 - 0 48 - 0 47 - 0 138 - 0

Wickham, John 13 - 0 26 - 0 29 - 0 68 - 0

Keen, Austin 6 - 0 23 - 0 5 - 0 34 - 0

Atascosa JR -1 91 - 1 79 - 0 104 - 0 274 - 1 223 - 1 3rd

Hannah, Hailey 15 - 0 27 - 0 43 - 0 85 - 0

Hernandez, Xóchitl 21 - 0 35 - 0 24 - 0 80 - 0

Villarreal, Justin 22 - 1 14 - 0 22 - 0 58 - 1

Hernandez, Xitlalli 33 - 0 3 - 0 15 - 0 51 - 0

Atascosa JR - 3 66 - 0 73 - 0 103 - 1 242 - 1 216 - 1 4th

Dickey, Joshua 24 - 0 29 - 0 42 - 0 95 - 0

Parrish, Colton 19 - 0 28 - 0 30 - 0 77 - 0

Crouch, Presley 13 - 0 16 - 0 16 - 1 45 - 1

Fluitt, Jack 10 - 0 0 - 0 15 - 0 25 - 0

Webb JR - 1 52 - 0 89 - 0 69 - 0 210 - 0 169 - 0 5th

Salinas, Jacob 16 - 0 36 - 0 11 - 0 63 - 0

Jones, Morgan 15 - 0 20 - 0 27 - 0 62 - 0

Aldape, Juv 9 - 0 22 - 0 13 - 0 44 - 0

Sandoval, Sophia 12 - 0 11 - 0 18 - 0 41 - 0

Atascosa JR - 2 55 - 0 88 - 0 58 - 0 201 - 0 169 - 0 5th

Okruhlik, Wesley 25 - 0 33 - 0 30 - 0 88 - 0

Hill, Joshua 6 - 0 23 - 0 15 - 0 44 - 0

Royal, Pearson 10 - 0 21 - 0 6 - 0 37 - 0

Sexton, Kolton 14 - 0 11 - 0 7 - 0 32 - 0
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Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Team Team Score Team Placing

Cameron JR - 1 63 - 0 56 - 0 60 - 0 179 - 0 159 - 0 7th

Fohn, Keaton 33 - 0 24 - 0 17 - 0 74 - 0

Dyer, Karson 12 - 0 10 - 0 25 - 0 47 - 0

Helmer, Tatum 11 - 0 13 - 0 14 - 0 38 - 0

Vitela, Charley 7 - 0 9 - 0 4 - 0 20 - 0

Atascosa JR - 4 50 - 0 59 - 0 60 - 0 169 - 0 158 - 0 8th

Hasler, Nichlos 31 - 0 27 - 0 29 - 0 87 - 0

King, Corgin 8 - 0 32 - 0 31 - 0 71 - 0

Stirnemann, Brayden 11 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 11 - 0

McMullen JR - 1 32 - 0 56 - 0 30 - 0 118 - 0 118 - 0 9th

Garza, Levi 19 - 0 27 - 0 9 - 0 55 - 0

Harris, Nevaeh 3 - 0 14 - 0 15 - 0 32 - 0

Smith, Cross 10 - 0 15 - 0 6 - 0 31 - 0

McMullen JR - 2 30 - 0 12 - 0 18 - 0 60 - 0 60 - 0 10th

Hamilton, Reece 6 - 0 9 - 0 13 - 0 28 - 0

Fetterman, Ryleigh 19 - 0 0 - 0 5 - 0 24 - 0

Fetterman, Morgan 5 - 0 3 - 0 0 - 0 8 - 0
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Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service 4-H Youth Development

2018 District 12 4-H Shooting Sports Smallbore Rifle 3-P Match

Official Results - INTERMEDIATE

Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Team Team Score Team Placing

Atascosa INT - 1 299 - 2 135 - 0 205 - 0 639 - 2 505 - 1 1st

Dickey, Levi (217) 59 - 0 58 - 0 68 - 0 185 - 0

Foster, Reed (201) 87 - 0 18 - 0 58 - 0 163 - 0

Smith, Aydan (208) 78 - 1 33 - 0 46 - 0 157 - 1

Dickey, Trevor (207) 75 - 1 26 - 0 33 - 0 134 - 1

Dimmit INT - 1 228 - 1 120 - 1 142 - 0 490 - 2 439 - 2 2nd

Green, Brenna (229) 84 - 0 48 - 1 60 - 0 192 - 1

Clanahan, Wade (232) 73 - 1 33 - 0 57 - 0 163 - 1

Silva, Miguel (228) 41 - 0 22 - 0 21 - 0 84 - 0

Keen, Shelby (233) 30 - 0 17 - 0 4 - 0 51 - 0

Cameron INT - 2 185 - 0 109 - 0 159 - 1 453 - 1 388 - 1 3rd

Helmer, Bailey (226) 72 - 0 33 - 0 50 - 1 155 - 1

Burns, Caden (221) 51 - 0 36 - 0 39 - 0 126 - 0

Greer, Ryleigh (227) 33 - 0 29 - 0 45 - 0 107 - 0

Burns, Ashlynn (220) 29 - 0 11 - 0 25 - 0 65 - 0

Jim Wells INT - 1 184 - 1 82 - 0 115 - 0 381 - 1 381 - 1 4th

Garcia, Ethan (238) 78 - 1 52 - 0 59 - 0 189 - 1

Garcia, Avery (239) 54 - 0 26 - 0 29 - 0 109 - 0

Pena, Esteban (240) 52 - 0 4 - 0 27 - 0 83 - 0

Atascosa INT - 2 155 - 0 66 - 0 150 - 1 371 - 1 336 - 1 5th

McNeill, Kirby (213) 66 - 0 42 - 0 64 - 1 172 - 1

Fey, Colby (216) 50 - 0 4 - 0 52 - 0 106 - 0

Rubal, Jacob (214) 23 - 0 11 - 0 24 - 0 58 - 0

Sexton, Shyanne (211) 16 - 0 9 - 0 10 - 0 35 - 0

Atascosa INT - 3 143 - 1 82 - 0 100 - 0 325 - 1 325 - 1 6th

Kumaus, Elijah (210) 54 - 0 38 - 0 46 - 0 138 - 0

Villarreal, Larissa (212) 46 - 1 16 - 0 36 - 0 98 - 1

Kumaus, Peter (204) 43 - 0 28 - 0 18 - 0 89 - 0
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Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Team Team Score Team Placing

McMullen INT - 1 130 - 0 53 - 0 106 - 0 289 - 0 289 - 0 7th

Garcia, Alonzo (246) 82 - 0 49 - 0 63 - 0 194 - 0

Villareal, Joseph (248) 30 - 0 4 - 0 26 - 0 60 - 0

Hamilton, Traegor (247) 18 - 0 0 - 0 17 - 0 35 - 0

Cameron INT - 1 108 - 1 65 - 0 83 - 0 256 - 1 202 - 1 8th

Hill, Zachary (222) 41 - 1 11 - 0 30 - 0 82 - 1

Vaughan, Pehrs (224) 29 - 0 5 - 0 26 - 0 60 - 0

Janssen, Emily (225) 16 - 0 24 - 0 20 - 0 60 - 0

Fohn, Avery (223) 22 - 0 25 - 0 7 - 0 54 - 0

Atascosa INT - 4 71 - 0 44 - 0 29 - 0 144 - 0 144 - 0 9th

Hill, Jessica (206) 30 - 0 15 - 0 12 - 0 57 - 0

Crouch, Kendal (209) 32 - 0 12 - 0 11 - 0 55 - 0

Mehrmann, Greyson (215) 9 - 0 17 - 0 6 - 0 32 - 0

Hidalgo INT - 1 51 - 0 58 - 0 13 - 0 122 - 0 122 - 0 10th

Cappadona, Federico (235) 45 - 0 17 - 0 8 - 0 70 - 0

Mata III, Jose (237) 3 - 0 24 - 0 5 - 0 32 - 0

Mata, Chantal (236) 3 - 0 17 - 0 0 - 0 20 - 0
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Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service 4-H Youth Development

2018 District 12 4-H Shooting Sports Smallbore Rifle 3-P Match

Official Results - SENIOR

Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Team Team Score Team Placing

Dimmit SR - 1 650 - 7 450 - 1 575 - 2 1675 - 10 1383 - 10 1st

Green, Ava (110) 187 - 3 135 - 0 164 - 1 486 - 4

John, Jay-P (108) 169 - 2 129 - 1 154 - 1 452 - 4

Clanahan, Paxton (111) 173 - 2 119 - 0 153 - 0 445 - 2

Fisher, Sage (109) 121 - 0 67 - 0 104 - 0 292 - 0

Webb SR - 1 547 - 4 282 - 1 457 - 0 1286 - 5 1031 - 5 3rd

Chapa, Emilly (125) 180 - 3 129 - 1 161 - 0 470 - 4

Canche, Michael (123) 125 - 1 62 - 0 100 - 0 287 - 1

Gomez, Marshall E (121) 108 - 0 45 - 0 121 - 0 274 - 0

Garcia, Matthew (122) 134 - 0 46 - 0 75 - 0 255 - 0

Atascosa SR - 1 526 - 3 272 - 0 374 - 1 1172 - 4 1061 - 4 2nd

McNeill, Kate (104) 172 - 2 113 - 0 108 - 1 393 - 3

Foster, Blake (101) 152 - 1 88 - 0 125 - 0 365 - 1

Dickey, Joey (103) 130 - 0 51 - 0 122 - 0 303 - 0

Maglievaz, Madlison (102) 72 - 0 20 - 0 19 - 0 111 - 0
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